L ATA pocument 6701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address)
Webster Co. HS Safe Secure Entrance
Addition Remodel Reroof

1922 US Highway 41a S. Dixon,
Kentucky

OWNER: (Name and address)
Webster County Board of Education
28 State Route 1340

Dixon, KY 42409

CONTRACT INFORMATION:
Contract For: General Construction

Date: May 13, 2019

ARCHITECT: (Name and address)
RBS Design Group, P.S.C.
Architecture

723 Harvard Drive
Owensboro, Kentucky 42301

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Change Order Number: 03

Date: August 20, 2019

CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Q&S Enterprises, LLC

P.O. Box 347, Sebree, KY 42455
497 Hwy. 41 North, Sebree, KY
42455

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

1. Add terrazzo logo.

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

$17,238.00

2,462,400.00
19,454.80
2,481,854.80
17,238.00
2,499,092.80

€ P O P P

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VAI;IU/DNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

RBS Besign Group, P.9.C.

Q&S Enterprises, LLC

Webster County Board of Education

ARGHITECT (Firm narfe) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
I

SIGNATURE / SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Criag Thoma; Robert S. Perdue, Secretary/Treasurer Rhonda Callaway

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

August 20,2019

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 14:54:06 ET on 08/20/2019 under Order No. 0164189338 which expires on 02/28/2020, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

(3B9ADAS6)



n and S Enterprises. LI C Phone: (270) 835-9156  Fax: (270) 835-9158

General Construction / Construction Management / Construction Consulting / Preliminary Design / Project Estimating / Project Scheduling

RBS Design Group August 20, 2019
723 Harvard Dr.
Owensboro, KY 42301-6185

Attn: Jeanie Cannon

Re: WCHS Terrazzo Logo Change Order Request

Jeanie,

Below is the additional cost of labor, equipment, and material to add the Webster County High
School Logo back into the Terrazzo floor.

Labor: $6.400.00
Material: $ 8,590.00
Contractor OH & P:  $2,248.00

Total: $17,238.00

Respectfully Submitted by,

/A /7
/f/!f 73 /\_//u,/——
Brian West
General Estimator/ Project Manager
E-mail: bwest@gands.net
Mobile: (270) 316-6267

Q and S Enterprises, LLC: P.O. Box 512/ 497 US Hwy 41N/ Sebree, KY 42455

“Quality and Service”

Page 1 of 1



